	FORM PTO-1595 RECORE 05 (Rev. 6-93)	5-03-1999 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE					
	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Patent and Trademark Office					
		a.e. nen elle tred elle elli (este elli fest)					
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)					
	Allied Colloids Limited	Name: Ciba Specialty Chemicals					
	P.O. Box 38, Low Moor, Bradford	Water Treatments Limited					
	West Yorkshire BD 12 OJZ, England	P.O. Box 38, Low Moor, Bradford,					
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	West Yorkshire, BD12 0JZ, England					
8	☐ Yes ☑ No						
2	3. Nature of conveyance:						
Ĭ.	☐ Assignment ☐ Merger						
W	☐ Security Agreement						
Ń	Other						
N	Execution Date: December 14, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?					
1	4. Application number(s) or Patent number(s): *See atta	ached *					
di	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the						
•	application is:						
	A. Patent Application No.(s) *See attached*	B. Patent No.(s)					
	Additional numbers attached? ☑ Yes ☐ No						
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 25					
	be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$1,000.00					
	Name: JoAnn Villamizar Ciba Specialty Chemicals Corp.	☐ Enclosed					
	Internal Address: Patent Department P.O. Box 2005	☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
	Street Address: 540 White Plains Road	and any other additional fees required.					
ΛΔ/2	City: Tarrytown State: NY ZIP: 1059 \ 7/1999 DN6UYEN 00000240 031935 08860806 \	Deposit account number:					
	C:581 1000.00 CH	03-1935 .					
	1						
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
	 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 						
	JoAnn Villamizar	April 8, 1999					
i	Reg. No. 30,598	Signature Date ing cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

27 6/97

CONTINUATION OF ITEM(S) 4 A

Application		U.S. Filing e Date	Non-Ra? (tmp-pr)	Active? (tmp-pr)	PayFee? (tmp-pr)	Case Number (temp print)
Number	Patent Date					
08/860,806		11/14/1996		Y	Y	CS -WW-21723/A/AC 413/PCT
08/930,745		02/04/1997		Y	Y	FL -WW-21727/A/AC 418/PCT
08/930,823		12/12/1996		Y	Y	VE -WW-21716/A/AC 399
08/930,832		12/12/1996		Y	Y	VE -WW-21724/A/AC 414/PCT
08/933,000		09/18/1997		Y	¥	PP -WW-21705/A/AC 386/DIV
08/952,522		05/22/1996		Y	Y	OS -WW-21706/A/AC 387/PCT
09/001,922		12/31/1997		Y	Y	PP -WW-21741/A/AC 446
09/008,860		01/20/1998		Y	Y	FL -WW-21761/A/AC 490
09/008,999		01/20/1998		Y	Y	FL -WW-21737/A/AC 434
09/011,024		08/07/1996		Y	Y	MP -WW-21703/A/AC 375/PCT
09/011,025		08/09/1996		Y	Y	VE -WW-21711/A/AC 393/PCT
09/026,477		02/19/1998		Y	Y	MP -WW-21733/A/AC 429
09/029,125		08/23/1996		Y	Y	AG -WW-21715/A/AC 397/PCT
09/069,973		04/30/1998		Y	Y	PE -WW-21747/A/AC 457
09/009,318		06/18/1998		Y	Y	AG -WW-21739/P1//AC 438
09/101,619		01/10/1997		Y	Y	MP -WW-21719/A/AC 405/PCT
09/116,806		01/28/1998		Y	Y	MP -WW-21746/A/AC 455
09/125,624		02/24/1997		Y	Y	PP -WW-21736/AAC 432/PCT
09/130,644		08/07/1998		Y	Y	VE -WW-21717/A/AC 402
09/130,645		08/07/1998		Y	Y	VE -WW-21759/P1/AC 482
09/142,216		03/10/1997		Y	Y	PP -WW-21734/P1/AC 430/PCT
09/142,220		03/10/1997		Y	Y	PP -WW-21735/P1/AC 431/PCT
09/169,012		10/09/1998		Y	Y	PP -WW-21695/A/AC 355/CIP/CONT
08/617,823		09/15/1994		Y	Y	AG -WW-21688/A/AC 341/PCT/CPA
08/817,498		03/14/1997		Y	Y	PC -WW-21726/A/AC 417/PCT

PATENT REEL: 9920 FRAME: 0567 Ladies and Gentlemen,

Name Change

This is to inform you that on 14th December 1998, Allied Colloids Limited changed its name to Ciba Specialty Chemicals Water Treatments Limited. Ciba Specialty Chemicals Water Treatments Limited is the same company as Allied Colloids Limited and bears the same company registration number 722043. The attached certified copy of the Change of Name Certificate confirms this change.

We now wish to file a patent application in the name of Ciba Specialty Chemicals Water Treatments Limited. If the priority document was filed in the name of Allied Colloids Limited please refer to the above statement.

PATENT REEL: 9920 FRAME: 0568



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 722043

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

ALLIED COLLOIDS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

CIBA SPECIALTY CHEMICALS WATER TREATMENTS LIMITED

Given at Leeds, the 14th December 1998

Certified as a true copy

Company Secretary

STEVE SIMS

For The Registrar Of Companies

14/12/98

0

COMPANIES HOUSE

PATENT REEL: 9920 FRAME: 0569

RECORDED: 04/12/1999